Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 2016, Middle Final M20 A - Start List

Cocmion: o M e Ui Cimbr Z50m JWOC 2016

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls: 17 ey DL OR NI EE RS
Bib | Name Nation Start Time SWITZERLAND
101 | Kurz Florian AUT 11:01
102 | Ormay Mihaly HUN 11:03 N
103 | Blandkjenn Dag NOR 11:05 E ngad in
104  Komarov Kirill RUS 11:07 Scuol
105 | Blomquist Dane GBR 11:09
106 | Moller Laurits Bidstrup DEN 11:11
107  Lehner Korbinian GER 11:13 Presenting Eartner
108 | Laraia Michael USA 11:15 | ;

109  Hennseler Ole GER 11:17 '

110 @ Forsberg Anton SWE 11:19 y

111  Furst Matous CZE 11:21

112 | Dubach Simon SuI 11:23

113 | Slama Dusan SVK 11:25

114 | Ollin Heino EST 11:27

115  Fomiciov Anatoly MDA 11:29 Gesund versichert
116 = Kamolz Anton GER 11:31

117 Ruohola Akseli FIN 11:33 )

118  CechJan CZE 11:35 HAISEenar

119 | Zacher Marton HUN 11:37

120 @ Stansfield Daniel GBR 11:39 Y

121 | Sykora Vojtech CZE 11:41

122 | Bonek Jannis AUT 11:43 n e L_J t ra S S
123 | Kuleshov Mikhail RUS 11:45 d

124 Upitis Uldis LAT 11:47 reS I e n Z
125  Stormer Oskar NOR 11:49 Versicherungen

126 | Cory Wright Ed NZL 11:51 Vorsorge

127  Raitanen Topi FIN 11:53 Finanzen

128 | Piotrowski Radoslaw POL 11:55

129 | Delenne Adrien FRA 11:57

130  Chepelin Alexander GBR 11:59 Sponsors

131 | Mudrak Stepan CZE 12:01 . . N
132 Doehler Erik GER 12:03 Bogn Eng1adma J
133 | Dalos Mate HUN 12:05

134 | Hayes Tommy NZL 12:07

135 | Svensk Jesper SWE 12:09 o

136  Kutlu Orhan TUR 12:11 -@1}
137 | Rancan Riccardo Sul 12:13 S

138 | Jarvis Westergard Vegard NOR 12:15

139 | Debertolis Mattia ITA 12:17

140 | Perrin Mathieu FRA 12:19 Event Supporter

141 Pezzati Tobia SuUI 12:21

142 | Rauturier Quentin FRA 12:23 Y e il Sarrmaam Al RS stals
143 | Mcnulty Henry AUS 12:25

144 | Molnvik Elias Thorsdal NOR 12:27

145 | Doyle Matt AUS 12:29 s QR

146 | Heimdal Audun NOR 12:31 st(’j?i/mpic ‘ ISEHE”FJ’T(IJRTER
147 | Hector Simon SWE 12:33

148 | Kuukka Anton FIN 12:35

149  Scalet Riccardo ITA 12:37 SW! SS

150  Stensland Lillevold Olai NOR 12:39 Ol',en'[eel'l ng
151 | Morrison Shamus NZL 12:41

152 | Ahola Topias FIN 12:43 erdgas 7

153 | Zbinden Noah Sul 12:45 PETTENY
154  Kettner Vojtech CZE 12:47 IQﬁ VOLUNTEERS
155 | Curiger Thomas Sul 12:49
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Junior World Orienteering Championships

Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland
JWOC 2016, Middle Final M20 A - Start List

Date:
Location:
Map:
Bib
156
157
158

159
160

Thursday, July 14th, 2016 Length:
Susch-Lavin = Climb:
Susch-Lavin = Controls:

Name Nation
Peter Mathias AUT
Imark Simon SWE
Ojanaho Olli FIN
Hadorn Joey Sul
von Krusenstierna Isac SWE
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2016

3.6 km
230 m
17

Start Time

12:51
12:53
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12:59
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Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 201

Date:
Location:
Map:

Bib
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

www.jwoc2016.ch

6, Middle Final M20 B - Start List
Thursday, July 14th, 2016 Length:

Susch-Lavin = Climb:

Susch-Lavin = Controls:
Name Nation
Graham Robert CAN
Eren Suleyman TUR
Pahn Lauri EST
Drygalski Tom BEL
Shishkov Valentin BUL
Benardino Joao POR
Kulahsiz Emirhan TUR
Quinn Jonathan IRL
Jaffe Patrick AUS
Mattiroli Cesare ITA
Chambers Timothy RSA
Smelik Martin SVK
Sliksjanis Matiss LAT
Michelsen Christian CAN
Salmenkyla Anton USA
Tusar Peter SLO
Brunet Fabio ITA
Lipnickas Rokas LTU
Montero Carceles Elmar ESP
Fomiciov Vasili MDA
Svoboda Michael CAN
Dilek Ibrahim TUR
Burrill Simeon AUS
Jandl Dominik AUT
Piirisild Janek EST
Egei Patrik HUN
Tetikov Daniil RUS
Perrin Arnaud FRA
Popov Sergey RUS
Rzenca Krzysztof POL
Malyshev Vladislav RUS
Kastner Nicolas AUT
Graetsch Markus GER
Kirin Dominik CRO
Germanavicius Pranas LTU
Yordanov Stefan BUL
Mccartney Harrison GBR
Titomers Endijs LAT
Blake Leif CAN
Day Jarrah AUS
Bilic Milos SRB
Woodley Joe GBR
Germanavicius Martynas LTU
Roux Fleury FRA
de Lisle Cameron NZL
Gurevich Nikita RUS
Goodall Matt NZL
Chupek Jakub SVK
Beckman Devon NZL
Pryjma Fryderyk POL
Jonas Martin SVK
Heir Martin Borge USA
Dekret Jakub SVK
Sanchez Dorado Cosme ESP
Glonek Jakub CZE

Printed: Wednesday, July 13th, 2016 - 15:54

3.4 km
215 m
16

Start Time

09:01
09:02
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:55
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Junior World Orienteering Championships

Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland
JWOC 2016, Middle Final M20 B - Start List

Date: Thursday, July 14th, 2016 Length:

Location: Susch-Lavin | Climb:

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls:
Bib = Name Nation
356 | Lyskjaer Mikkel DEN
357 | Leduc Benjamin FRA
358  Miavecz Balazs HUN
359 | Heikkila Tuomas FIN
360 @ Key Aston AUS

www.jwoc2016.ch
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2016

3.4 km
215 m
16

Start Time

09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
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Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 2016, Middle Final M20 C - Start List

Cocmion: o M e Ui Cimbr Trsm JWOC 2016

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls: 16 ey DL OR NI EE RS
Bib  Name Nation Start Time SWITZERLAND
501 | Nahorniuk Serhii UKR 09:01
502 | Oebro Emil DEN 09:02 N
503 | Leinonen Oskar SWE 09:03 E ngad In
504  Pruzina Paul IRL 09:04 Scuol
505 @ Skaug Mads DEN 09:05
506 = Knobloch Esztergar Peter ROU 09:06
507 | Pereira Bernardo POR 09:07 Presenting Partner
508 | Rob Claudiu ROU 09:08 |
509 Yue Wei Yong HKG 09:09 \
510  Holmes Carl RSA 09:10
511 Mo Juhong CHN 09:11
512 | Robinson Roark RSA 09:12
513 | Tang Xiao CHN 09:13
514  Shiu Chit Hei HKG 09:14
515 Hus Martijn BEL 09:15 Gesund versichert
516 Swart Andries RSA 09:16
517  Ugray David SVK 09:17 )
518  Ito Itsuki JPN 09:18 ML SpONSOT
519 Ivkovic Luka CRO 09:19
520 | Shiina Akihiro JPN 09:20 Y
521 Krekels Simon BEL 09:21
522 | Zakrevski Peter USA 09:22 n e L_J t ra S S
523 Petrovic Blaz SLO 09:23 d
524 Duarte Vasco POR 09:24 reS I e n Z
525  Keuppens Wout BEL 09:25 Versicherungen
526  Vaitkus Rokas LTU 09:26 Vorsorge
527  Kato Misaki JPN 09:27 Finanzen
528 Li Sing Wai HKG 09:28
529 Fowler Austin USA 09:29
530  Bilic Stefan SRB 09:30 Sponsors
531 | Meehan Peter IRL 09:31 N
532  Landa Sanchez Carlos Raico ESP 09:32 Bogn Engiadj-na J
533 | Laraia Thomas USA 09:33
534 | Gaarsdal Malthe DEN 09:34
535 | Kolbe Colin GER 09:35 ©
536  Milvaques Casado Luis ESP 09:36 -@u
537 | Shibanuma Ken JPN 09:37 e
538 | Mellebeek Klaas BEL 09:38
539 | Mclean Caelan Pangman CAN 09:39
540 @ Karatepe Oguzhan TUR 09:40 Event Supporter
541 Naess Jan Erik CAN 09:41
542 | Kovsted Carl Emil Schoier DEN 09:42 Y e il Sarrmaam Al RS stals
543 Novo Joao POR 09:43
544 | Inamori Go JPN 09:44
545 | Divin Peter ROU 09:45 o QQO
546  Mihaylov Stefan BUL 09:46 st(’jﬁ/mpic ‘ EHE"F"BRTER
547  Bredo Jeremy BEL 09:47
548  Matsuo Reiji JPN 09:48
549 | Esteves Ferreira Ricardo POR 09:49 SW! SS
550  Gunday Talha TUR 09:50 Ol"en'[eerl ng
551 | Peregi Daniel HUN 09:51
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Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 2016, Middle Final W20 A - Start List

Cocmion: o M e Ui Cimbr Toom JWOC 2016

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls: 18 ey DL OR NI EE RS
Bib  Name Nation Start Time SWITZERLAND
1  Blake Pia CAN 10:02
2 Haug Marianne EST 10:04 N
3 | Weiler Virag HUN 10:06 Engad in
4 Hjermstad Ragnhild NOR 10:08 Scuol
5 | Kobets Yuliya UKR 10:10
6 | Vassend Tonje NOR 10:12
7 | Tilley Alice NZL 10:14 Presenting Eartner
8  Ricketts Jennifer GBR 10:16 [
9 | Waelti Joana Sul 10:18

10  Lundanes Ingrid NOR 10:20

11  Ukskoski Karoliina FIN 10:22 ,
12 Seeger Isabel GER 10:24
13  Gross Paula Sul 10:26
14 ROU 10:28

Neda Agnes Rebeka

15 | Pettersson Elin SWE 10:30 Gesund versichert
16  Siegert Patricia GER 10:32

17  Hanauer Florence FRA 10:34 )

18  Jalava Enni FIN 10:36 HAISEenar

19  Szuromi Luca HUN 10:38

20 | Friedrichs Birte GER 10:40 Y

21 | Jokela Emmi FIN 10:42

22 | Prieto Maria ESP 10:44 n e L_J t ra S S
23 | Cechova Tereza CZE 10:46 d

24 | Crespo Inmaculada ESP 10:48 reS I e n Z
25  Hancova Petra CZE 10:50 Versicherungen

26 Emmerson Julie GBR 10:52 Vorsorge

27 | Troemborg Aasne Skram USA 10:54 Finanzen

28 | Johansson Tilda SWE 10:56

29 | Bachmann Sofie Sul 10:58

30 | Haestad Bjornstad Victoria NOR 11:00 Sponsors

31  Johansson Amanda USA 11:02 . . N
32 | Gassner Jasmina AUT 11:04 Bogn Eng]ad-rna J
33 | Klueser Ellen GER 11:06

34 | Beauvir Maelle FRA 11:08

35 | Carlsson Elin SWE 11:10 ®

36 | Dvorianskaia Anna RUS 11:12 -@u
37 | Morawska Maja POL 11:14 AR

38 | Haberkorn Chloe FRA 11:16

39 | Cych Weronika POL 11:18

40  Leiboma Laura LAT 11:20 Event Supporter

41  Lome Anine NOR 11:22

42  Finderup Caroline DEN 11:24 Y e il Sarrmaam Al RS stals
43  Novakova Tereza CZE 11:26

44  Rakova Alena RUS 11:28

45  Dyaksova Andreya BUL 11:30 s QR

46 | Haataja Anna FIN 11:32 = sw(’jﬁ/mp,c ‘ EHE"F"BRTER
47  Hornik Aleksandra POL 11:34

48  Chaloupska Barbora CZE 11:36

49  Lind Josefine DEN 11:38 SW!SS

50  Mueller Hanna sul 11:40 Ol"en'[eerl ng
51 | Postelniak Olena UKR 11:42

52 | Carter Davies Megan GBR 11:44 erdgas &/

53 | Viniczai Csenge HUN 11:46 PETTENY

34 | Stckova A cze 1148 LoF it
55 | Eide Ingeborg NOR 11:50
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Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016

Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland
JWOC 2016, Middle Final W20 A - Start List

Date: Thursday, July 14th, 2016 Length:

Location: Susch-Lavin = Climb:

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls:
Bib  Name Nation
56 | Weber Amanda Falck DEN
57 | Bunn Fiona GBR
58 | Aebischer Valerie Sul
59 | Oberg Johanna SWE
60 | Aebersold Simona Sul
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3.3km
190 m
18
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11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
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Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 2016, Middle Final W20 B - Start List

Cocmion: o M e Ui Cimbr Teom JWOC 2016

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls: 15 ey DL OR NI EE RS
Bib | Name Nation Start Time SWITZERLAND
201  Sofrankova Antonia SVK 09:01
202 = Chan Hau Wah Brenda HKG 09:02 .
203 | Kracht Agnes DEN 09:03 E ngad In
204 Mueller Dorothea GER 09:04 Scuol
205  Ocak Zeynep TUR 09:05
206  Blumentale Elizabete LAT 09:06
207 | Fairbairn Kayla NZL 09:07 Presenting Fartner
208  Dowling Zoe AUS 09:08 |
209  Corywright Katie NZL 09:09

210  Waddington Emma CAN 09:10

211 Hollands Sonia NZL 09:11 ,
212 | Tammemae Marie EST 09:12
213 | Ocvirk Pia CRO 09:13
214 POR 09:14

Rodrigues Filipa

215 Rigby Alice GBR 09:15 Gesund versichert
216  Raudkepp Emily EST 09:16

217 Steer Asha AUS 09:17 )

218  Stanojevic Olga SRB 09:18 ML SpONSOT

219 | Malysheva Zlata RUS 09:19

220 | Papugova Andrea SVK 09:20 Y

221  Dowling Anna AUS 09:21

222 | Taufer Arianna ITA 09:22 n e L_J t ra S S
223  Moskalenko Daria UKR 09:23 d

224  Vlasova Ekaterina RUS 09:24 reS I e n Z
225  Hugosson Hanna SWE 09:25 Versicherungen

226  Motiejunaite Deimante LTU 09:26 Vorsorge

227  Brautigam Evalin USA 09:27 Finanzen

228 | Foltzer Cecile FRA 09:28

229  Christopherson Tyra USA 09:29

230  Molloy Lara NZL 09:30 Sponsors

231  Penzina Kseniia RUS 09:31 N
232  Starke Paula GER 09:32 Bogn Engiadina J
233 | Giovanelli Anna ITA 09:33

234 | Goldmann Julia HUN 09:34

235 | Gassner Anika AUT 09:35 ®

236  Bryant Isabel USA 09:36 -@1}
237  Polzer Carina AUT 09:37 S

238  Pisarenko Elena RUS 09:38

239 | Fernandes Joana POR 09:39

240  Splittorff Nikoline Holm DEN 09:40 Event Supporter

241 | Taufer Francesca ITA 09:41

242 | Bozkurt Ayse TUR 09:42 Y Scuol Samnaun Val Miistair
243  Trummer Johanna AUT 09:43

244 | Long Roisin IRL 09:44

245 | Pentek Greti HUN 09:45 o QQO

246 | Basset Juliette FRA 09:46 st(’j?i/mpic ‘ ISEHE”FJ’T(IJRTER
247  Cederberg Line DEN 09:47

248  Steer Lanita AUS 09:48

249 | Susinskaite Migle LTU 09:49 SW! SS

250  Hanhijarvi Leenukka FIN 09:50 Ol',en'[eel'l ng
251 | Doubson Julia USA 09:51

252 | Jones Sarah GBR 09:52 erdgas @7

253  Goodall Danielle NZL 09:53 PETTENY
254  Golsater Linnea SWE 09:54 !Qﬁ VﬂlU{l{TEERS
255 | Oakhill Winnie AUS 09:55
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Junior World Orienteering Championships
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 2016, Middle Final W20 B - Start List

Date: Thursday, July 14th, 2016 Length:

Location: Susch-Lavin = Climb:

Map: Susch-Lavin = Controls:
Bib  Name Nation
256 | Novotna Klara CZE
257 | Smelikova Tereza SVK
258 | Kirvesmies Lotta FIN
259 | Sarkozy Zsofia HUN
260 | Rutkauskaite Kaste LTU

www.jwoc2016.ch Printed: Wednesday, July 13th, 2016 - 15:54

2016

3.1 km
180 m
15

Start Time

09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
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Junior World Orienteering Championships 2016
Scuol/Engadin, Switzerland

JWOC 2016, Middle Final W20 C - Start List

Date: Thursday, July 14th, 2016 Length: 2.8 km onc 2016

Location: Susch—Lavin Climb: 150 m ot g e
Map: Susch-Lavin | Controls: 15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 9—15 JULY 2016

Bib | Name Nation Start Time SWITZERLAND

401 Mccavana Aoife IRL 09:01

402  Soo Wai Hin HKG 09:02 N

403 Dai Fei CHN 09:03 Engadln

404  Yee Sze Wing HKG 09:04 Scuol

405 | Sherwood Emma CAN 09:05

406  Law Hoi Yi HKG 09:06

407 | Takahashi Yurina JPN 09:07 Presenting Partner

408 Dirksen Merel NED 09:08

409 Ng Ka Yan HKG 09:09

410 | Avci Elif Gokce TUR 09:10

411 | Katsuyama Yoshie JPN 09:11
412  Whitmore Nicole CAN 09:12
413  Murata Manami JPN 09:13

TUR 09:14

414 | Cabri Selma

415  Katori Naho JPN 09:15 Gesund versichert
416 Freimane Anna Eleonora LAT 09:16

417 | Soriano Ramal Maria ESP 09:17 )

418 | Chambers Kirsten RSA 09:18 G

419 Baus Laura ESP 09:19

420  Kilic Lale Han TUR 09:20 Y

421 Sano Moeko JPN 09:21

422  Melhuish Tara AUS 09:22 n e u t ra S S
423 | O Boyle Caoimhe IRL 09:23 d

424  Sozbir Rahime TUR 09:24 res I e n Z
425 | Rooman Claudia BEL 09:25 Versicherungen

426 | Lam Cho Yu HKG 09:26 Vorsorge

427 | Courtnage Christie RSA 09:27 Finanzen

428 Bartkeviciute Akvile LTU 09:28

429 | Yamagishi Natsuki JPN 09:29
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